
Australian Maritime College
Group timetable - MOCS - ABF Coxswain - Group 14, Week 35 (wk starting 25/8/2025)

 0800 0830 0900 0930 1000 1030 1100 1130 1200 1230 1300 1330 1400 1430 1500 1530 1600 1630 1700

Travel
Unit : MOCS - ABF
Cox(14) - BUS
Newnham to Bell
Bay
Room : 
Staff : - ? -

Practical
Unit : MOCS - ABF Cox(14) - FP&FF - Blended, Day 2
Room : ERC Class Room (16, BB.BB01.L01.103)
Staff : Beckett, MR Anthony; Smith, MR Adam

Practical
Unit : MOCS - ABF Cox(14) - FP&FF - Blended, Day 2
Room : ERC Class Room (16, BB.BB01.L01.103)
Staff : Beckett, MR Anthony; Smith, MR Adam

Travel
Unit : MOCS - ABF
Cox(14) - BUS Bell
Bay to Newnham
Room : 
Staff : - ? -

Lecture
Unit : MOCS - ABF Cox(14) - CPSC, Day 1
Room : NH.Swanson.F46 Lecture Theatre (45, NH.AV29.L03.F46)
Staff : Douglas, MR Michael

Lecture
Unit : MOCS - ABF Cox(14) - CPSC, Day 1
Room : NH.Swanson.Class Room G81 (21, NH.AV29.L02.G81)
Staff : Douglas, MR Michael

Travel
Unit : MOCS - ABF
Cox(14) - BUS
Newnham to Beauty
Point
Room : 
Staff : - ? -

Lecture
Unit : MOCS - ABF Cox(14) - CPSC, Day 2
Room : BP.215 Class Room, SF11 (ERC) (24, BP.BP11.L02.215)
Staff : Khan, MR Umar

Lecture
Unit : MOCS - ABF Cox(14) - CPSC, Day 2
Room : BP.215 Class Room, SF11 (ERC) (24, BP.BP11.L02.215)
Staff : Douglas, MR Michael; Khan, MR Umar

Travel
Unit : MOCS - ABF
Cox(14) - BUS
Beauty Point to
Newnham
Room : 
Staff : - ? -

Travel
Unit : MOCS - ABF
Cox(14) - BUS
Newnham to Beauty
Point
Room : 
Staff : - ? -

Lecture
Unit : MOCS - ABF Cox(14) - CPSC, Day 3
Room : BP.215 Class Room, SF11 (ERC) (24, BP.BP11.L02.215)
Equipment : Lifeboat enclosed Fassmer
Staff : Khan, MR Umar

Lecture
Unit : MOCS - ABF Cox(14) - CPSC, Day 3
Room : BP.215 Class Room, SF11 (ERC) (24, BP.BP11.L02.215)
Equipment : Lifeboat enclosed Fassmer,Lifeboat enclosed Schat-Harding
Staff : Douglas, MR Michael; Khan, MR Umar

Travel
Unit : MOCS - ABF
Cox(14) - BUS
Beauty Point to
Newnham
Room : 
Staff : - ? -

Lecture
Unit : MOCS - ABF Cox(14) - CPSC, Day 4
Room : Swimming Pool (15, NH.AM32.L02.201), NH.AM32.202 Swimming Pool
Class Rm [Ports & Ship] (15, NH.AM32.L02.202)
Staff : Khan, MR Umar
Lifeguard 0900-1230

Lecture
Unit : MOCS - ABF Cox(14) - CPSC, Day 4
Room : Swimming Pool (15,
NH.AM32.L02.201), NH.AM32.202 Swimming
Pool Class Rm [Ports & Ship] (15,
NH.AM32.L02.202)
Staff : Douglas, MR Michael; Khan, MR Umar

M
on

da
y

25
/8

/2
02

5
Tu

es
da

y
26

/8
/2

02
5

W
ed

ne
sd

ay
27

/8
/2

02
5

Th
ur

sd
ay

28
/8

/2
02

5
Fr

id
ay

29
/8

/2
02

5

Last updated : 8 Aug 2025, 0930 hrs Week 35, Page 1 / 1


	Australian Maritime College Group timetable - MOCS - ABF Coxswain - Group 14, Week 35 (wk starting 25/8/2025)

